
Waybill No Manual No Waybill Date Waybill Type Origin Destination Delivered 
Date

01007732601249 0100773260
1249

31-Dec-2025 Credit BANGALURU HUB SALEM HUB 09-Jan-2026

01007732601275 0100773260
1275

31-Dec-2025 Credit BANGALURU HUB SALEM HUB 09-Jan-2026

01108332602340 0110833260
2340

07-Jan-2026 Credit BANGALORE RAJAJINAGAR SALEM HUB 08-Jan-2026

01108332602341 0110833260
2341

07-Jan-2026 Credit BANGALORE RAJAJINAGAR SALEM HUB 08-Jan-2026

01108332602345 0110833260
2345

08-Jan-2026 Credit BANGALORE RAJAJINAGAR SALEM HUB 09-Jan-2026

02000132608592 0200013260
8592

07-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI HUB SALEM HUB 09-Jan-2026

03012432602089 0301243260
2089

08-Jan-2026 Credit COIMBATORE PALLADAM SALEM HUB 09-Jan-2026

03123332605304 0312333260
5304

08-Jan-2026 Credit COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR SALEM HUB 09-Jan-2026

08130532602544 0813053260
2544

08-Jan-2026 Credit TRICHY SENTHANEERPURAM SALEM HUB 09-Jan-2026

From Branch: SALEM HUB

To Branch : Ponpure Logistics

Submitted On : 13-Jan-2026 10:15:13 AM

Submitted By : RAMESH

Printed On: 1/13/2026 10:15:14 AMPage 1 of 1 Prepared By: RAMESH

PONPURE LOGISTICS
''


